The Sampson is a post top solar luminaire with a stylish
vertical mounting option. The Sampson is available in
four optics suitable for general area lighting and pathway
or cycleway lighting. Typical mounting heights are 4
to 6 meters and available in 3000k & 4000K colour
temperatures and marine grade aluminium the sampson
is suitable for a myriad of lighting locations.
Applications: Pedestrian & Bike Paths, Off Grid, Urban &

SOLIS SAMPSON
| CHARACTERISTICS
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE NAME WATTAGE OPTIC CCT
SS12W830XT170N SAMPSON 12 T1 3000K
SS12W830XT270N SAMPSON 12 T2 3000K
SS12W830XT470N SAMPSON 12 T4 3000K
SS12W840XT170N SAMPSON 12 T1 4000K
SS12W840XT270N SAMPSON 12 T2 4000K
SS12W840XT470N SAMPSON 12 T4 4000K
GENERAL INFORMATION
Mounting height 3.5-6m
Testing standard AS/NZS 60598.1:2017
Warranty